Al
u
Ai
r/
Pn
eu
pr
es

connection, and for pressures up to 40 bar.
9. Push-On Fittings
The piping utilises lightweight and strong nylon or aluminium twistlock style
fittings, which can be disassembled, extended, altered, or completely dismantled
at any time.
10. Rust-Free
With a tough anodised external coating , the aluminium pipe is good for both
interior and exterior use and air will naturally form a protective oxidation layer
internally, making it impervious to further corrosion. 5
Alu Air Aluminium Compressed Air Piping Benefits
ALU AIRPLASTIC
WALL THICKNESS COMPARISON
Diameter
40
6
Reducing Union R212.025.020 25 x 20mm
R212.032.025 32 x 25mm
R212.040.032 40 x 32mm
R212.050.040 50 x 40mm
R212.063.050 63 x 50mm
Aluminium Pipe Code Size
059.020.017 20mm x 4m
059.025.022 25mm x 4m
059.032.029 32mm x 4m
059.040.037 40mm x 4m
059.050.046 50mm x 4m
059.063.059 63mm x 4m
059.020.017-6 20mm x 6m
059.025.022-6 25mm x 6m
059.032.029.6 32mm x 6m
059.040.037-6 40mm x 6m
059.050.046-6 50mm x 6m
059.063.059-6 63mm x 6m
Equal Union R210.020.020 20 x 20mm
R210.025.025 25 x 25mm
R210.032.032 32 x 32mm
R210.040.040 40 x 40mm
R210.050.050 50 x 50mm
R210.063.063 63 x 63mm
90º Equal Elbow R213.020.020 20 x 20mm
R213.025.025 25 x 25mm
R213.032.032 32 x 32mm
R213.040.040 40 x 40mm
R213.050.050 50 x 50mm
R213.063.063 63 x 63mm
End Cap R221.020.000 20
R221.025.000 25
R221.032.000 32
R221.040.000 40
R221.050.000 50
R221.063.000 63
Equal Tee R214.020.000 20 x 20 x 20mm
R214.025.000 25 x 25 x 25mm
R214.032.000 32 x 32 x 32mm
R214.040.000 40 x 40 x 40mm
R214.050.000 50 x 50 x 50mm
R214.063.000 63 x 63 x 63mm
Female Tee Code Size
R215.025.012 25 x ½" x 25mm
R215.032.034 32 x ¾" x 32mm
R215.040.001 40 x 1" x 40mm
R215.050.112 50 x 1½" x 50mm
R215.063.002 63 x 2" x 63mm
Male Straight
Connection
R211.020.012 20mm x ½"
R211.025.012 25mm x ½"
R211.025.034 25mm x ¾"
R211.032.001 32mm x 1"
R211.040.001 40mm x 1"
R211.040.114 40mm x 1 ½"
R211.050.112 50mm x 1 ½"
R211.063.002 63mm x 2"
Female Straight
Connection
R201.020.012 20mm x ½"
R201.025.034 25mm x ¾"
R201.032.001 32mm x 1"
R201.040.114 40mm x 1 ¼"
R201.050.112 50mm x 1 ½"
R201.063.002 63mm x 2"
Alu Air Compressed Air Piping: 20–63mm with Nylon Fittings
Reducing Tee
Connection
R217.025.020 25-20-25
R217.032.020 32-20-32
R217.032.025 32-25-32
R217.040.020 40-20-40
R217.040.025 40-25-40
R217.040.032 40-32-40
R217.050.020 50-20-50
R217.050.025 50-25-50
R217.050.032 50-32-50
R217.050.040 50-40-50
R217.063.020 63-20-63
R217.063.025 63-25-63
R217.063.032 63-32-63
R217.063.040 63-40-63
R217.063.050 63-50-63
Locking Spanners
For Fittings
R236.020.000 20mm
R236.025.000 25mm
R236.032.000 32mm
R236.040.000 40mm
R236.050.000 50mm
R236.063.000 63mm
Locking Spanners
For Coupling Rings
R235.020.000 20mm
R235.025.000 25mm
R235.032.000 32mm
R235.040.000 40mm
R235.050.000 50mm
R235.063.000 63mm
7
Size
I O
R241.012.003 G 1/2" 3 x G 1/2"

Threaded Take-Off
Saddles
For branch lines
Snaplock Collar
Alu Air Compressed Air Piping
Code Size
QSB2512 1/2" GAS x 25mm
QSB3212 1/2" GAS x 32mm
QSB4012 1/2" GAS x 40mm
QSB5012 1/2" GAS x 50mm
QSB6312 1/2" GAS x 63mm
QSB2534 3/4" GAS x 25mm
QSB3234 3/4" GAS x 32mm
QSB4034 3/4" GAS x 40mm
QSB5034 3/4" GAS x 50mmThreaded G Female
R244.020.000 20mm
R244.025.000 25mm
R244.032.000 32mm
R244.040.000 40mm
R244.050.000 50mm
R244.063.000 63mm
Ball Valves 15–300mm
Code Size
V15000F DN15
V20000F DN20
V25000F DN25
V32000F DN32
V40000F DN40
V50000F DN50
V65000F DN65
V80000F DN80
V1B000F DN100
Female Ball Valve
Code Size Code Size
V15000L DN15 V80000L DN80
V20000L DN20 V1B000L DN100
V25000L DN25 V1E000L DN125
V32000L DN32 V1W000L DN150
V40000L DN40 V2B000L DN200
V50000L DN50 V2W000L DN250
V65000L DN65 V3B000L DN300
Flange Ball Valve
Collar With Screw R240.020.000 20
R240.025.000 25
R240.032.000 32
R240.040.000 40
R240.050.000 50
R240.063.000 63
8
Alu Air Compressed Air Piping: 20–160mm with Aluminium Fittings
Aluminium Pipe Code Size Length (mm)
82.900.020.106 20 5,80

fabricated piping systems.
12
Pneupress 316 Pipe 20–300mm
Pneupress 304 Fittings 15–100mm
Code Size
S150000 DN15
S200000 DN20
S250000 DN25
S320000 DN32
S400000 DN40
S500000 DN50
S650000 DN65
S800000 DN80
S1B0000 DN100
Code Size Code Size
R201500 DN20×15 R653200 DN65×32
R251500 DN25×15 R654000 DN65×40
R252000 DN25×20 R655000 DN65×50
R321500 DN32×15 R656000 DN65×60
R322000 DN32×20 R803200 DN80×32
R322500 DN32×25 R804000 DN80×40
R401500 DN40×15 R805000 DN80×50
R402000 DN40×20 R806000 DN80×60
R402500 DN40×25 R806500 DN80×65
R403200 DN40×32 R1B3200 DN100×32
R501500 DN50×15 R1B4000 DN100×40
R502000 DN50×20 R1B5000 DN100×50
R502500 DN50×25 R1B6000 DN100×60
R503200 DN50×32 R1B6500 DN100×65
R504000 DN50×40 R1B8000 DN100×80
F151500 DN15×1/2" F403200 DN40×1 1/4"
F201500 DN20×1/2" F404000 DN40×1 1/2"
F202000 DN20×3/4" F504000 DN50×1 1/2"
F251500 DN25×1/2" F505000 DN50×2"

E65000B DN65
E80000B DN80
E1B000B DN100
B-90º Elbow
Code Size  Code Size
T20150R DN20×15 T65250R DN65×25
T25150R DN25×15 T65320R DN65×32
T25200R DN25×20 T65400R DN65×40
T32150R DN32×15 T65500R DN65×50
T32200R DN32×20 T80200R DN80×20
T32250R DN32×25 T80250R DN80×25
T40150R DN40×15 T80320R DN80×32
T40200R DN40×20 T80400R DN80×40
T40250R DN40×25 T80500R DN80×50
T40320R DN40×32 T80650R DN80×65
T50150R DN50×15 T1B200R DN100×20
T50200R DN50×20 T1B250R DN100×25
T50250R DN50×25 T1B320R DN100×32
T50320R DN50×32 T1B400R DN100×40
T50400R DN50×40 T1B500R DN100×50
T65200R DN65×20 T1B650R DN100×65
T1B800R DN100×80
Reducing Tee
T150000 DN15